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Darien	
  High	
  School	
  Parents	
  Association
c-­‐denotes	
  co-­‐chair
*	
  denotes	
  exec	
  board	
  member

Position Volunteer Contact	
  Info
CoChairs* Sarah	
  Neumann sarahneumann@sbcglobal.net

Joanna	
  Garrett joannagarrett@me.com
Secretary* Sue	
  Blenke sue@blenkefamily.com
Treasurer* Joan	
  Kanlian jkanlian@gmail.com
Activities	
  and	
  Clubs	
  Fair Melissa	
  Escajadillo-­‐c ml_escajadillo@hotmail.com

Suzanne	
  Domenici sdomenici@optonline.net
Dana	
  Sulger sulger@optonline.net
Patti	
  Roderick pattiroderick@sbcglobal.net

Beautification Karen	
  Schrenker-­‐c schrenkergirls@optonline.net
Joy	
  Cummiskey-­‐c jcummis@optonline.net
Julia	
  Sparkman juliasparkman@gmail.com
Kimberly	
  Servas kservas@sbcglobal.net
Jayne	
  Jepsen jaynetighe@me.com
Pam	
  Whitaker aplwhitaker@aol.com

CDSP	
  Budget	
  Reps Peter	
  Orphanos peter.p.orphanos@gmail.com
Ann	
  Dickson anndickson06@gmail.com

College/Career	
  Ctr	
  CoChairs* Allegra	
  Erickson-­‐c allegraerickson@optonline.net
Tammy	
  Sload-­‐c tmsload@hotmail.com

CCC	
  Volunteers Terrie	
  Van	
  de	
  Graaf tbvandy@optonline.net
Jessica	
  Anderson jessicaa@optonline.net
Erika	
  Allen erika@wordoflaw.com
Shelly	
  Skoglund shelskogs@gmail.com
Sue	
  Blenke sue@blenkefamily.com
Theresa	
  Vogt tcvogt3@gmail.com
Anne	
  Lise	
  Brown albdjb@aol.com
Melissa	
  Williams williamsfamily37@gmail.com
Nia	
  Demopolos nia.demopoulos@gmail.com
Mary	
  Ann	
  Freeman maryannfreeman@me.com
Dawn	
  Edgar dawnedgar@mac.com
Melissa	
  Escajadillo ml_escajadillo@hotmail.com
Stephanie	
  Fairleigh stephf@optonline.net
Lucia	
  Grady gradybunch@optonline.net
Lori	
  Olson lori.a.olson@gmail.com
Sarah	
  Hartigan sweaverint@optonline.net
Sue	
  McLean suegiles@snet.net
Denise	
  Krueger denisekrueger@optonline.net
Michelle	
  Sini mjsini@optonline.net
Sandra	
  MacVicar smacvicar40@gmail.com
Karin	
  Sharp kdmsharp@aol.com
Courtney	
  Darby courtneydarby@yahoo.com
Susan	
  Massey sbmassey@optonline.net	
  	
  
Allison	
  McDermott rgmcd@optonline.net
Lynne	
  Wilson wilson.lynne1@gmail.com
Arpita	
  Muchhal arpitam@gmail.com
Suzanne	
  Mulliken mullikenfamily@yahoo.com
Shanti	
  Nalawade shanti.nalawade@yahoo.com
Karen	
  Orphanos karenorphanos@gmail.com
Beth	
  O'Shea osheafam@optonline.net
Carmen	
  Phipps cphipps749@gmail.com
Zena	
  Richter zdrichter@gmail.com
Lea	
  Ann	
  Roberson lbroberson@yahoo.com
Lisi	
  Rutledge rutledge@optonline.net
Beth	
  Seeman bethseeman@me.com
Stacey	
  Smith stacey.foster@sbcglobal.net



Dana	
  Sulger sulger@optonline.net
Jolanda	
  Sutherland familysutherland@aol.com
Jen	
  Van	
  Ingen jenlvi@optonline.net
Ellen	
  Volz ellenvolz@gmail.com
Suzanne	
  Domenici sdomenici@optonline.net
Bambi	
  Riegel riegels123@yahoo.com

Communications	
  Chair* Pam	
  Ha-­‐Stevenson-­‐c phasteve@gmail.com
Directory Denise	
  Krueger denisekrueger@optonline.net
DPN,	
  Website,	
  and	
  Social	
  Media Carmen	
  Phipps cphipps749@gmail.com

Madhavi	
  Desai mdmdesai@gmail.com
	
   Julia	
  Ford julia@fordfive.net
	
   Cathy	
  Barrett rcbab@me.com
Fair	
  Chair* Stephanie	
  O'Malley-­‐c scomalley95@gmail.com
Fundraising*	
   Amy	
  Howe-­‐c ahowe@generalatlantic.com

Stacey	
  Smith-­‐c stacey.foster@sbcglobal.net
Graduation	
  Reception Anne-­‐Lise	
  Brown albdjb@aol.com

Holiday	
  Faculty	
  Lunch Allison	
  Shanahan-­‐c ashan@optonline.net
Aimee	
  Richards-­‐c atr901@gmail.com
Tricia	
  Gallagher trishgalla@optonline.net
Peggy	
  Barthold pbarthold@gmail.com
Tammy	
  Sload tmsload@hotmail.com
Carol	
  Rooney rooneyfamily@optonline.net

Hospitality Christine	
  Ricci	
  -­‐	
  c riccichristine7@gmail.com

Dee	
  Attisani	
  -­‐	
  c dee.attisani@gmail.com
Stephanie	
  Maher stmaher@optonline.net
Beth	
  Harmon elizabethgharmon@gmail.com
Kristen	
  Perkins Kristenbudny@hotmail.com
Fabiana	
  Suiad fsuaid@optonline.net
Chris	
  Popson mapopson@yahoo.com
Kelly	
  Stewart kellystewart@optonline.net

9th Shelly	
  Arrix hettwer@yahoo.com
10th Doris	
  Vetter swissvetter@mac.com
11th Merrill	
  van	
  den	
  Broek mmcavdb@optonline.net
12th Jennifer	
  Montanaro joic@optonline.net
8th	
  grade	
  Open	
  House Dee	
  Attisani dee.attisani@gmail.com

Christine	
  Ricci riccichristine7@gmail.com
Hospitality	
  for	
  New	
  Parent	
  Reception Kristin	
  Desautelle kristindesautelle@gmail.com

Sue	
  Trager suetrager4@gmail.com
Jobs	
  Website	
  Coordinators Mary	
  Canaday mcanaday1@optonline.net

Nominating	
  Chairs* Shelly	
  Skoglund-­‐c shelskogs@gmail.com
Theresa	
  Vogt-­‐c tcvogt3@gmail.com

9th	
  grade	
  reps Elizabeth	
  FitzPatrick ebfitzpatrick24@gmail.com
Antoinette	
  Cowles grantcowles@sbcglobal.net

10th	
  grade	
  reps Michelle	
  Sini mjsini@optonline.net
11th	
  grade	
  reps Sue	
  McLean suegiles@snet.net

Allegra	
  Erickson allegraerickson@optonline.net
Parent	
  Volunteer	
  Coordinator Lisa	
  Grant logrant@aol.com
Parliamentarian* Terrie	
  Van	
  de	
  Graaf tbvandy@optonline.net



Programs* Susan	
  Vogel-­‐c susanmvogel@gmail.com
Lori	
  Olson-­‐c lori.a.olson@gmail.com
Denise	
  Krueger denisekrueger@optonline.net
Alison	
  Feeley feeley@optonline.net

Graduation	
  Rehearsal	
  Picnic Janice	
  Jennings janice.jennings@me.com
Sue	
  DeNunzio denunz@optonline.net
Emily	
  Fox emkfox@optonline.net
Karen	
  Elders karenelders11@gmail.com

Public	
  Relations Andrea	
  Cragin ascragin@gmail.com
Liz	
  Herbert lizherbert@optonline.net

Special	
  Education	
  Reps Courtney	
  Darby courtneydarby@yahoo.com
Linda	
  Straubel straubel@snet.net

Student	
  Life* Anne-­‐Lise	
  Brown-­‐c albdjb@aol.com
Geoff	
  Ball-­‐c	
   gwb1972@gmail.com

9th Meghan	
  Moore moore.meghan3@gmail.com
Marla	
  Chandler nycmarla@aol.com

10th Sarah	
  Sheikh sarkev@optonline.net
Beth	
  Seeman bethseeman@me.com

11th Maureen	
  Roach maureenjohnroach@yahoo.com
12th Karen	
  Schrenker schrenkergirls@optonline.net

Ellen	
  Volz ellenvolz@gmail.com
Student	
  Volunteer	
  Fair Jen	
  Fallon	
  -­‐	
  c jlsfallon@aol.com

Chrissy	
  Rooney	
  -­‐c christinerooney@sbcglobal.net
Allison	
  McDermott rgmcd@optonline.net
Patty	
  Von	
  Jena pvonj@optonline.net
Ryann	
  Pegler rpegler@optonline.net
Susan	
  Massey sbmassey@optonline.net
Kristina	
  Puff kpuff33@yahoo.com
Ann	
  Chiapetta annec@pcigroup.net
Robyn	
  DeCastro robyn.decastro@gmail.com
Anne	
  King annelking@optonline.net
Lynne	
  Andren lynneandren@yahoo.com
Barb	
  Bell bsb383@gmail.com
Brandi	
  Maniscalco abmaniscalco@yahoo.com

Student	
  Wear* Sheila	
  Molloy-­‐c sheilammolloy@gmail.com
Amanda	
  Smith-­‐c adsmith610@gmail.com
Merrill	
  DeVita fmdevita@gmail.com
Karin	
  DeCaprio caprioka@optonline.net
Julie	
  Genovese julieixg@me.com
Adrienne	
  Niederreither ageeric@gmail.com

Year	
  End	
  Faculty	
  Lunch Sarah	
  Sheikh-­‐c sarkev@optonline.net
Kelly	
  Stewart kellystewart@optonline.net


